AA035AE01 Mitsubishi 3.5 inch
960*540 TFT-LCD PANEL
Model AA035AE01
Brand Mitsubishi
Category Industrial LCD display
Model Number AA035AE01
Screen Size & Type 3.5-inch TFT-LCD (a-Si)
Resolution 960 (H) × 540 (V) pixels, QHD
Active Area (W×H) 77.76 mm × 43.74 mm
Module Dimensions (W×H×D) 90.0 mm × 57.0 mm × 4.0 mm
Weight 43g (Typical)
Contrast Ratio 800:1
Viewing Angle 85°/85°/85°/85° (L/R/U/D, CR?10)
Operating Temp -20°C to +70°C
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about AA035AE01. The product parameters displayed on
Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been
made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters.
Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-30.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)